YORK CENTRAL

BALL HOCKEY LEAGUE
www.ycbhl.com

SCHEDULE - MAVERICKS

spring 2008 / LEACOCK - MOUNTAIN DEW WEEKDAY

Dec. 16, 2025
Date RND S Home S Visitor
Wed, Jan 16, 08 E FIGHTING COCKS 1 MAVERICKS
Mon, Jan 21, 08 ROAD RUNNERS 2 MAVERICKS
Sun, Feb 03, 08 E MAVERICKS 1 FIGHTING COCKS
Mon, Feb 04, 08 2 MAVERICKS ROAD RUNNERS

Wed, Feb 13, 08 1 MAVERICKS FIGHTING COCKS

0
Mon, Feb 18, 08 1 u FIGHTING COCKS 3 MAVERICKS

Time

8:00 pm
9:00 pm
2:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm

Location



